
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2  WORLD POETRY DAY       3 4 5        6 
9:00 

 
10:00 

1:00 
4:00 

 
 

Devotion and 
Meditation  
Bourree 
Movie Matinee  
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

1:00 
2:30 
4:00 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Movie Matinee 
Book Mobile 
Rummikub Club 
 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 

 
 

2:00 

Rosary  
Communion with St. Pius  
Communion with Asbury 
Church 
Walking Club with Acadian 
Home Care and Heart of 
Hospice 
Movie Matinee 
Wine Down Wednesday 
with Leo B & Good 
Company 
Bridge Club  
 

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:30 

 
 
 

Rosary and Devotion 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Popcorn Thursday! 
God’s Weekly Bible 
Study 
 

9:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

  
 

Rosary  
Movie Matinee 
Beer Tasting 
Rummikub Club 

9:30 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Rummikub Club 
 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY          9 GOLFER'S DAY 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:00 
1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Bourrée  
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
12:26 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Devotion and Meditation 
Bourree   
Solar Eclipse Viewing 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with a Special 
Guest 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Librarian Celebration 
Music with Linda Lou 
Rummikub Club 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

Rosary  
Communion with St. Pius 
Walking Club with 
Acadian Home Care and 
Heart of Hospice 
Movie Matinee 
Bridge Club 
Wine Down Wednesday 
with Bill Roza 

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:30 

 
 
 

Rosary and Devotion 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Popcorn Thursday! 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
 
 

9:00 
11:00 

 
1:00 
4:00 

 
 

Rosary 
St. Mary’s Lunch and 
Bingo 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Game and 
Puzzles 
 

9:30 
10:00 

1:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Bingo with Jackson 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Games and 
Puzzles 

NATIONAL GARDENING DAY 14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17 NATIONAL PINATA DAY    18    19 20 
9:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Bourree 
 
 

9:00 
 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

 
 

Devotion and 
Meditation 
Bourree  
Movie Matinee 
Bingo 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club 
 

9:00 
9:30 
9:30 

 
1:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Vitals Clinic with Unity 
Home Health 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

 
 

1:00 
2:00 

 
 

2:00 

Rosary 
Communion with St. Pius 
Walking Club with Acadian 
Home Care and Heart of 
Hospice 
Movie Matinee 
Wine Down Wednesday and 
Walking Club Celebration 
with Spare Parts Band  
Bridge Club 

9:00 
10:00 

 
2:30 

 
 

Rosary and Devotion 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
 

9:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00  

 

Rosary 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo 
Rummikub Club 
 

9:30 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 
4:00 

 
TBD 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Live Music with John B. 
Rummikub Club 
 
Shopping Outing  

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25 NATIONAL PRETZEL DAY     
26 

27 
9:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 

 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Live Music with Glenn 
Dale Fontenot 
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Devotion and 
Meditation 
Bourree 
Movie Matinee 
Earth Day Trivia 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
9:30 
11:30 
 
1:00 
3:00 
 
4:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
VA Presentation with 
Right at Home 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Resident Council 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 

Rosary  
Communion with St. Pius 
Walking Club with Acadian 
Home Care and Heart of 
Hospice 
Movie Matinee 
Bridge Club 
Wine Down Wednesday 
with JB Sax 

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:30 

 
 
 

Rosary and Devotion 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Popcorn Thursday! 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
 

 9:00 
11:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

 

Rosary 
Pretzel Making 
Activity 
Movie Matinee 
Blake Bucks Auction 
Rummikub Club 
 

9:30 
10:00 

1:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Bingo with Jackson 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub Club 
 

               28 INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY 29                30               

9:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Praise and Worship 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Jackson 
Bourree  
 

 

9:00 
 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Devotion and 
Meditation 
Bourree  
Movie Matinee 
Dancing Trivia 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club 

9:00 
9:30 
1:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Acadian 
Home Care 
Rummikub Club 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT LAFAYETTE | ASSISTED LIVING | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
9th- Librarian Celebration 
23rd- VA Presentation with Right at 
Home  
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd- Lafayette Parish Book Mobile 
3rd- Communion with Asberry Methodist 
Church 
3rd- Wine Down Wednesday with Leo B 
& Good Company 
10th- Wine Down Wednesday with Bill 
Roza 
17th- Wine Down Wednesday and 
Walking Club Winners Celebration with 
Spare Parts Band 
20th- Music with John B. 
21st- Music with Glenn Dale Fontenot 
23rd- Resident Council 
24th- Wine Down Wednesday with JB Sax 
26th- Blake Buck Auction 
 
  

OUTINGS   
12th- St. Mary Lunch and Bingo 
TBD- Shopping Outing  
  

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


